pickeringtest.com
40-784A
Microwave Multiplexer Module
●	 Single, Dual or Triple Subminiature SP6T & SP4T
Multiplexers
●	 6GHz, 18GHz, 26.5GHz and 40GHz Bandwidths
●	 Custom Versions Available
●	 Excellent RF & Repeatability Characteristics

40-784A Dual SP4T
Microwave Multiplexer
Product Order Codes
6GHz 18GHz 26.5GHz 40GHz
Single
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-101 40-784A-121 40-784A-131 40-784A-141
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-001 40-784A-021 40-784A-031 40-784A-041
Dual
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-102 40-784A-122 40-784A-132 40-784A-142
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-002 40-784A-022 40-784A-032 40-784A-042
Triple
SP4T Microwave MUX 40-784A-103 40-784A-123 40-784A-133 40-784A-143
SP6T Microwave MUX 40-784A-003 40-784A-023 40-784A-033 40-784A-043
Custom Configurations
Pickering can also offer mixed configurations of SP4T and SP6T
multiplexers with a mix of bandwidths as outlined in the table below.
Please contact the sales office with your requirements.